seminargo-

YOUR SALES BOOSTER

Order confirmation

Digital remarketing network

Your advantages

= text- & image-ads in the remarketing network = Omnichannel display advertising
from seminargo = increased sales revenue

= up to 80% less bounce rate = recommended by an OHV-study

= different channels = real-time advertising

Further information about the Digital Sales Booster you get here.

Our packages

. Sales Booster Enterprise

. Sales Booster Basic

Partner & Friends:
Basic hotels:

Partner & Friends:
Basic hotels:

Partner & Friends: € 45,-
Basic hotels: € 54,-

prices per month plus € 200,- set-up fee prices per month plus € 200,- set-up fee prices per month plus € 400,- set-up fee

All prices are net prices plus the legal value added tax of 20%.

Contract start date:

Notes:

Hotel name:
E-Mail:

Invoice adress:

Date/Place: Signature:

With your signature you confirm bindingly the creation and activation of a Sales Booster in the Remarketing network from seminargo. Invoicing 1x per year.

The contract is concluded for a period of 12 months and is renewed for another 12 months, unless it is cancelled in writing 2 months before expiration. The one-time set-up fee is not charged again in case of
a contract extension.

Send contract

ADO "TOVABRHELLOOOROTXEERRUYT

seminargo GmbH - Osterreich Headoffice seminargo Deutschland GmbH

Liebhartsgasse 16, 1160 Wien Raiffeisen Landesbank No-Wien Hermann-Weinhauser-Str. 73, DE-81673 Miinchen  Stadtsparkasse Miinchen

Tel.: +43 190 858 IBAN: AT10 3200 0000 0062 8172 Tel.: +49 89 700 741 69 IBAN: DE17 7015 0000 1005 8544 58
office@seminargo.com BIC: RLNWATWW office@seminargo.com BIC: SSKMDEMMXXX

Firmensitz Wien FN 205613 y ATU 51532603 Firmensitz Minchen HRB 171951 DE 258811 900 www.seminargo.com


https://www.seminargo.at/seminargo-digital-sales-booster-en/

	Sales Booster Basic: Off
	Contract start date: 
	undefined: 
	Hotel name: 
	undefined_2: 
	Invoice adress: 
	DatePlace: 
	Kontrollkästchen1: Off
	Kontrollkästchen2: Off
	Schaltfläche3: 


